Classificacéo

Ampla concorréncia

Nomes

NAZLI SETTON FILIPPINI
LUIZ RICARDO PEREIRA BENTO
LUIZ GUSTAVO FERNANDES GROSSI
FERNANDO SPOSITO YOKOYAMA
BRUNO JOSE CUNHA DE JESUS
JORGE DOS SANTOS SEGUNDO
ALESSANDRO RISSI MALTA
MARCOS ANDRE DINIZ
GIOVANA COLETTO SOARES AHLERT
RENE MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA NETO
KATARINA MARIA MOURA DA SILVA
RENATO CANHIZARES TALALAS
RODRIGO BOMFIM MADEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DE LORENA JUNIOR
FELIPPE CONSTANTINO DA SILVA
DANIEL KAZUHIKO KURUIWA
ALEXANDER RODRIGUES LADEIRA
JULIO CESAR BOMFIM ROSARIO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO HENRIQUE MANTEIGA DE QUEIROZ
WILLIAN ALEXANDRE DE PAULA
THIAGO JOSE DE SOUZA GIORNI
LUIZ ALFREDO PEREIRA TIRONI
JESSICA FLORENCIO GERTRUDES DA SILVA
FABIO PRADO DOS SANTOS SANTANA
WELLINGTON GOMES DE SOUZA
LARISSA GRUTZMACHER SANTOS
DIOGO MARTINHO QUARTEU TOURNOUR
YURI CASTELLO BRANCO BRITO

MAIR SALDANHA MENEZES

Nota Final

362,50

342,61

342,61

337,61

336,36

333,86

333,86

333,86

332,61

329,61

327,73

327,61

327,61

326,48

326,36

326,36

325,23

323,98

323,98

323,05

322,61

321,48

321,36

321,36

320,98

320,91

320,23

320,11

318,98




DENNIS FERREIRA GODOY 318,98
o
* LUCAS ANDRE GUARNIER ROHDE 317,61
o
3 DAVI CHOI 317,61
o
> NG MEN JENE 317,05
o
4 MIRZA NEUMAN 316,48
]
* BETINA GRILLO FERNANDES 316,48
o
% FERNANDA MARCHIORI DAMASCENO 316,48
o
¥ LUCAS GOMES DE FREITAS 315,80
PcD
Classificacéo Nomes Nota Final
o
! EDUARDO DUARTE 294,84
o
? MARCOS EDUARDO DAINEZ 285,34
o
’ FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS CAMPELO LIMA 278,98
Negros
Classificacao Nomes Nota Final
o
! JORGE DOS SANTOS SEGUNDO 333,86
o
? KATARINA MARIA MOURA DA SILVA 327,73
o
’ JULIO CESAR BOMFIM ROSARIO DE OLIVEIRA 323,98
o
¢ ALTIERES FRANCES SILVA 313,86
o
° RODRIGO FURTADO ECA 311,36
o
° SAULO DE SOUZA LIMA 311,23
]
! PAULA DRIELE JULIANO 303,36
o
’ VINICIUS JOSE SEVERINO CATULINO 301,36
]
’ CHARLES BARBOSA MARLET 298,98
o
10 KAIO DE SOUZA LAGES 296,36




